
Human Tissue Act Training Schedule 2024/2025 
 

Places on this course must be booked in advance.  
 

You will need to provide: 

• Your full name 

• Student or staff Number 

• Confirm whether you are staff or a student 

• Which school or institute you are affiliated with. 
 

Training sessions are open to all University staff and students. Please contact Research Governance at researchgovernance@qub.ac.uk to 
register and confirm the seminar date you wish to attend. All sessions are delivered via MS Teams a link to join will be sent out the day before the 

meeting. 
 

Date Time Venue 

Monday 5 August 2024 11.00 – 12.00 MS Teams Session (online) 

Tuesday 10 September 2024 14.00 – 15.00 MS Teams Session (online) 

Wednesday 9 October 2024 14.30 – 15.30 MS Teams Session (online) 

Thursday 14 November 2024 12.00 – 13.00 MS Teams Session (online) 

Friday 13 December 2024 10.30 – 11.30 MS Teams Session (online) 

Monday 13 January 2025 14.30 – 15.30  MS Teams Session (online) 

Tuesday 4 February 2025 14.30 – 15.30 MS Teams Session (online) 

Wednesday 12 March 2025 11.00 – 12.00 MS Teams Session (online) 

Thursday 10 April 2025 14.00 – 15.00 MS Teams Session (online) 

Friday 16 May 2025 10.30 – 11.30 MS Teams Session (online) 

Friday 6 June 2025* 
*Rescheduled from 2 June 2025 

11.00 – 12.00 MS Teams Session (online) 
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